SAN MARING

PLAN DE CORONES

SES Nations Cup 2018

FEDERAZIONE
SAMMARINESE
. GIANT SLALOM FSSI &
FZ1/S 1st RUN START ORDER f
JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS SAMPIERI G.L. ITA COURSE NAME PRE DA PERES
REFEREE STILETTO S. ITA START 2000 m
FINISH 1735 m
CHIEF OF RACE PAULON N. ITA VERTICAL DROP 265 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 9648/10/10
9648/10/10
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER KASTLUNGER K. ITA ZANCOLO' F. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - KNOLLSEISEN T. ITA - A - KNOLLSEISEN T. ITA
- B - USTA B. TUR - B - USTA B. TUR
- C - LAZARESKI M. MKD - C - LAZARESKI M. MKD
NUMBER OF FEATURES 35 34 34 33
START TIME 10.00 12.50
PLAS CODE COMPETITOR FIS
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT  POINTS
MEN
101 202829 GRATZ Fabian 1997 GER 20.09 ... ...
102 54104 WALCH Magnus 1992 AUT 728 ... ...
103 6292410 HELL Damian 1997 ITA 2286 ... ...
104 6293252 KASTLUNGER Tobias 1999 ITA 16.60 ... ...
105 202873 PFOEDERL Nikolaus 1998 GER 2344 ... ...
106 294890 NANI Roberto 1988 ITA 15.01 ... ...
107 6291454 CONFORTOLA Matteo 1995 ITA 23.32 ... ...
108 54144 MEIER Daniel 1993 AUT 748 ... ...
109 6292887 MOLING Samuel 1998 ITA 2272 ... ...
110 202906 FETSCHER Moritz 1999 GER 2248 ... ...
111 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto 2001 ITA 2486 ... ...
112 180849 JARVIKARE Niklas 1999 FIN 2448 ... ...
113 54027 BRENNSTEINER Stefan 1991 AUT 6.39 ... ...
114 990048 BORSOTTI Giovanni 1990 ITA 1411 .. L
115 202909 STOCKINGER Jonas 1999 GER 2561 ... ...
116 6292765 TARANZANO Luca 1998 ITA 2596 ... ...
117 54443 BUSTA Julian 1997 AUT 2644 ... ...
118 30149 SIMARI BIRKNER Cristian Ja 1980 ARG 2738 ... ...
119 6292474 STEINMAIR Matthias 1997 ITA 2887 ... ...
120 6292905 BONARDI Alessio 1998 ITA 29.27 ... ...
121 6292916 ALLEMAND Daniel 1998 ITA 30.39 ... ...
122 151154 SKOREPA Jan 1996 CZE 3094 ... ...
123 6293200 NARDI Tommaso 1999 ITA 3114 .. L
124 6292784 MENCACCINI Lorenzo 1998 ITA 31.63 ... ...
125 54374 BAUMANN Clemens 1996 AUT 3293 ... ...
126 502401 PLATTER Jonas 2000 SWE 3355 ... ..
127 6293294 GASPARINI Michele 1999 ITA 3461 ... ...
128 6293396 LUNGER Aron 2000 ITA 3486 ... ...
129 230651 ANTONIOU loannis 1995 GRE 3795 ... ...
130 780023 DRUKAROV Andrej 1999 LTU 38.23 ... ...
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12-12-2018 / Passo Furcia (ITA)

CODE
NUMBER

240142
6293550
6292607
6293488
202907
6293411
151284
430778
6293302
180841
550066
6293863
221190
380389
310438
30488
151129
170151
110473
310415
221365
310449
310444
151287
180848
492280
710371
250411
221359
710367
750108
6191069
460125
460122
460132
690776
160109
520192
160112
460092
230748
310388
780020
221506
740036
151336
310456
460136
800020
450033
800023
800026
460137
710378
800027
590044
460146
160122
460147
151368
450038

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

SZOLLOS Benjamin

RIZZI Martino

CANTONI Albino
KRAUSE Werner

FROST Roman

GALLINA Simone

KOULA Jan

BEBENEK Szymon
CORDONE Stefano
PELTOLA Olli
ZVEJNIEKS Miks
PISANESCHI Niccolo
NORRIS Kieran

KROTA Filip

SALIHOVIC Eldar
GRAVIER Tiziano
VASULIN Marek

DYRBYE NAESTED Casper
PIROZZI Nicolas
STANISIC Strahinja
BRUNO Benjamin
ZLATKOVIC Veselin
MINIC Mateja

MILATA Jiri

JARVIKARE Henrik
BERNEY Joan

SELAK Vedran
THORDARSON Georg Fannar
CHRISTEY David

TERZIC Dino

PETKOV Viktor

ARANJO Baptiste
OLTEANU Mihnea loan
STEFANESCU Alexandru  Stef
DANCIU Raul
SOROKMANIUK lllia
KAKKOURAS Giorgos
USTA Berkin
EPIPHANIOU Andreas
TUDORAN Stefan Claudiu
ZOGRAFOS-MANOS Emmanouil
KOSIC Bojan
ALEKSANDRAVICIUS Vilius
ABRISHAMI Diaco
KARAPETYAN Ashot
RIVNAC Vojtech
PANTELIC Ugljesa

BORDI loan Alexandru
BICOKU Marse

GATTI Matteo

VERIGA Vasil

KACO Mathieu

OLTEANU Horea Andrei
KUNOVAC Harun
LEONETTI Ezio

RAMOS Manuel

SZOKE Hunor

PILAVAKI Stefanos  John
BENCZE Marton
KOPECKY Adam
TAMAGNINI Alberto

1996
2000
1997
2000
1999
2000
2000
1998
1999
1998
1995
2001
1995
2000
1999
2002
1995
1996
2002
1995
1999
2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2001
1999
1999
2000
2001
1998
2000
1999
1994
2000
1990
1995
2002
1999
2001
2002
2001
1997
2001
1998
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002

NAT

ISR
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
CZE
POL
ITA
FIN
LAT
ITA
IRL
CRO
MNE
ARG
CZE
DEN
CHI
SRB
GBR
SRB
SRB
CZE
FIN
ESP
BIH
ISL
GBR
BIH
MKD
FRA
ROU
ROU
ROU
UKR
CYP
TUR
CYP
ROU
GRE
MNE
LTU
GBR
ARM
CZE
SRB
ROU
ALB
SMR
ALB
ALB
ROU
BIH
ALB
POR
ROU
CYP
ROU
CZE
SMR

FIS
POINTS

39.65
39.78
39.95
40.63
41.04
42.64
45.33
46.66
47.12
49.99
50.44
50.92
51.71
54.55
54.98
57.18
59.46
59.88
60.94
61.82
64.44
66.85
71.76
74.48
75.54
79.81
85.18
91.03
92.39
92.74
94.88
94.94
98.54
99.29
100.64
103.79
105.39
107.84
112.15
112.73
114.61
115.14
115.78
124.83
135.15
141.61
171.19
174.71
196.25
230.66
250.64
287.27

The Technical

SAMPIERI

Delegate

G.L

(ITA)

#970

SMR2114.970

G3/2
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